COPYRIGHT © 2025
LATHAM AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
14 TENNYSON ROAD  GLADESVILLE 2111 AUSTRALIA
Phone: 61 2 9879 7888   Fax: 61 2 9879 7666
Web: www.latham-australia.com
BFG
Water Gutter
Pack with high strength non
shrink grout
I
G H
A
C
D
E
B
F
Wall member
factory drilled
to accept
countersunk
head 6.5mm
fixings
Side members
factory drilled with
10mm holes at
approximately
400mm centres
STONE/TILE INLAY
SUITABLE FILL
All dimensions are in millimetres.
ASMPL PAVA Series
Flexible Mechanical Expansion Joint Cover
Illustrated: ASMPL PAVA
Not to Scale
All dimensions are to be verified before construction
Verified By………………………     Date………………
Suitable for joint widths up to 100mm. The minimum overall recess required to accommodate this
system regardless of the joint width is 315mm. Recessing of the stone as detailed above is not
necessary. The product can simply sit on the surface of the stone as per photo.
Exterior/Interior applications.
All mechanical expansion joint fixings by others.
Design subject to change without notice.
Contact your Latham Representative to discuss the application and specification of this system.
Aluminium Code
Serrated Flange A B C D E F G H I Movement Total Available
Movement
Cover
Thickness
ASMPL-25 25 175 125 50 25 22 35 30 93 +/-22mm 44mm 4mm
ASMPL-50 50 175 125 50 25 22 35 30 93 +/-22mm 44mm 4mm
ASMPL-75 75 175 125 50 25 22 35 30 93 +/-22mm 44mm 4mm
ASMPL-100 100 175 125 50 25 22 35 30 93 +/-22mm 44mm 4mm